/No. C 95381 Due no later than May 31, 2001 2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO aox\
Return to: Annual Report Form

SECRETARY OF STATE 1. Mailing Address - Correct in this box, if ap;lmdble I{QEOR; 4};QSMELTON
700 WEST JEFFERSON NORTH FREMONT EDUCATION FOUNDATION,
PO BOX 83720 LARRY HAMILTON
BOISE, ID 83720-0080 PO BOX 187 ASHTON, ID 83420
3. New Registered Agent Signature
NO FILING FEE IF ASHTON, ID 83420

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of Presujent Secretary and Directors,
Office held Name Street or P.O. Address City State

See NIT

yd i -
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. 3 z; ? z g /
IDAHO Signature M 5 : Date _/Zf 0 /
(Typed or é A} 5- 4% 2 0 Title: 5&—’
C 95381 Name printad) NALIE : ’ML—.
7 XHRR

tssued 03/01/2001 Do Not Tape or Staple
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NAME

Lon Atchley
Laura Allen
Eileen Bergman
Brad Dexter
Mickie Funke
Larry Hamilton
Angie Heck
€hris-Hobbs-
Monique Lenz
Portia Loosli
John Pymm
JoAnn Richards
Darrell Reinke

Linda Sheldon

}0“? Becky Rine

IOUQ Gloria Winters

ADDRESS

84 spruce st, Ashton 83420

3641 Hwy. 32, Ashton 83420

1311 N Hwy. Lo, Ashton Tacho

1336 N 3300 E, Ashton 83420
PO Box 773, Ashton 83420
PO Box 324, Ashton 83420

PO Box 505, HC 66, Island Park

PO Box576, Ashton 83420
3140 E 1100 N, Ashton 83420
PO Box 891, Ashton 83420
PO Box 538, Ashton 83420
PO Box 657, Ashton 83420
PO Box 274, Ashton 83420

3861 E 1200 N, Ashton 83420

HNS Aspen Dr ST Aumimy T4
9344<

North Fremont Education Foundation
Director List, Mar 2001

DAY

652-3332

652-7513

gafae

652-7468

652-7554

652-7431

652-7431

558-9499

652-3312

6352-7468

652-7601

652-7552

652-7401

652-7354

652-7601

EVE

652-7962
6352-7513
LSx-327
652-3489
632-3385
652-7789

558-7026

6527239

652-3312
652-7917
652-7392
652-7552
652-7278

652-7354

L24-323%



